2012-11-09 15:08 BARMUL Division of Corporations	Page 1/3 Page 10 f 1
Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the f (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the doc	
(((H12000267957 3)))	
H120002679573ABC6 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	from this page.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : BRANT, ABRAHAM, REITER : Account Number : I20040000043 Phone : (904)358-2750 Fax Number : (904)353-1166 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be a annual report mailings. Enter only one email address Email Address: MACCOCMICK 6 Darge	TARY OF SPAT
LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE SDM REAL ESTATE VENTURES, LLCCertificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count02Estimated Charge\$25.00	12 NOV -9 AM II: 49 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Fing MCLEOI NOV 13 2012	DHelp
https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/cfilcovr.exe EXAMINEF	२ 11/9/2012

| |-| l i

ı.

r.

L

1 1 2012-11-09 15:08 BARMJ

<u>.</u>`~



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: SDM REAL ESTATE VENTURES, LLC
- 2. This limited liability company was organized under the laws of: FLORIDA
- 3. The Florida document/registration number of this limited liability company is; L11000139496

UNCRETARY OF STATE	12 NOV -9 AH11:49	
	<u>u</u>	

4. I. STEPHEN C. DAVIE

_____, hereby resign as a MGRM

(Print Name of Person Resigning)

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Maricus minber

Signature & Resigning Member, Managing Member or Manager

Filing Fee; Certified Copy:

\$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)

CR2E079 (5/06)

2012-11-09 15:16 BARMJ

P 3/3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: SDM REAL ESTATE VENTURES, LLC

(Nume of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, managing member or manager resignation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Jan D. McCormick, Esq.

(Contact Person)

Brant, Abraham, Reiter, McCormick & Johnson, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

50 North Laura Street, Suite 2750

(Address)

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jan D. McCormick, Esq.	904	358-2750
(Name of Contact Person)	·····	& Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: \$25 Filing Fee \$\$\$ 5 Filing Fee \$\$\$

Certified Copy

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E079 (5/06)